
 UNIT QTY UNIT $ TOTAL UNIT $ TOTAL UNIT $ TOTAL

5/8" X 3/4"  Positive Displacement (PD) COLD WATER METER w/ R900 

V3 RADIO

Each 1000  $        300.00 300,000.00$                 

 DID NOT PROVIDE A BID 

ON THE AMENDED BID 

SHEET  $      205.00 205,000.00$              

3/4" X 3/4" PD COLD WATER METER Each 100  $        300.00 30,000.00$                   -$                                   $      238.00 23,800.00$                

1" X 1" PD COLD WATER METER       Each 100  $        350.00 35,000.00$                   -$                                   $      306.25 30,625.00$                

1-1/2" X 1-1/2"  PD COLD WATER METER Each 50  $        600.00 30,000.00$                   -$                                   $      483.00 24,150.00$                

2" X 2" PD COLD WATER METER   Each 10  $        700.00 7,000.00$                     -$                                   $      590.00 5,900.00$                  

5/8" X 3/4"  Ultrasonic COLD WATER METER w/ R900 V3 RADIO Each 1500  $        350.00 525,000.00$                 -$                                   $      247.00 370,500.00$              

3/4" X 3/4" Ultrasonic COLD WATER METER Each 100  $        350.00 35,000.00$                   -$                                   $      276.00 27,600.00$                

1" X 1" Ultrasonic COLD WATER METER       Each 500  $        400.00 200,000.00$                 -$                                   $      297.00 148,500.00$              

1-1/2" X 1-1/2" Ultrasonic COLD WATER METER Each 50  $        700.00 35,000.00$                   -$                                   $      665.00 33,250.00$                

2" X 2" Ultrasonic COLD WATER METER  15-1/2” Lay Length Each 50  $        800.00 40,000.00$                   -$                                   $      980.00 49,000.00$                

2" X 2" Ultrasonic COLD WATER METER  17” Lay Length Each 50  $        800.00 40,000.00$                   -$                                   $      980.00 49,000.00$                

3" Ultrasonic COLD WATER METER 12” Lay Length Each 50  $     2,000.00 100,000.00$                 -$                                   $   2,538.00 126,900.00$              

4" Ultrasonic WATER METER 14” Lay Length Each 50  $     3,000.00 150,000.00$                 -$                                   $   3,213.00 160,650.00$              

6" Ultrasonic WATER METER 24” Lay Length Each 50  $     4,500.00 225,000.00$                 -$                                   $   5,305.00 265,250.00$              

8" FACTORY MUTUAL FIRE SERVICE METER Each 30  $     4,500.00 135,000.00$                 -$                                   $ 12,768.00 383,040.00$              

8” MEASURING CHAMBER REPLACEMENT Each 10  $     5,000.00 50,000.00$                   -$                                   $   3,488.00 34,880.00$                

8” TURBINE UNIT MEASURING ELEMENT (UME) Each 10  $     5,000.00 50,000.00$                   -$                                   $   1,740.00 17,400.00$                

10" FACTORY MUTUAL FIRE SERVICE METER Each 10  $     5,000.00 50,000.00$                   -$                                   $ 14,784.00 147,840.00$              

10” MEASURING CHAMBER REPLACEMENT Each 5  $     5,500.00 27,500.00$                   -$                                   $   4,285.00 21,425.00$                

10” TURBINE UNIT MEASURING ELEMENT (UME) Each 5  $     6,000.00 30,000.00$                   -$                                   $   2,145.00 10,725.00$                

1½ " FLANGE KIT & ACCES FOR 1 ½ “ METER Each 5  $        450.00 2,250.00$                     -$                                   $      110.00 550.00$                     

2 " FLANGE KIT & ACCES. FOR 2” METER Each 5  $        550.00 2,750.00$                     -$                                   $      140.00 700.00$                     

TOUCH READ PAD & CONNECTION KIT Each 100  $          80.00 8,000.00$                     -$                                   $        15.00 1,500.00$                  

RADIO TRANSMITTER WITH UP TO 25 FT LEAD Each 100  $          80.00 8,000.00$                     -$                                   $      120.00 12,000.00$                

ENCODER REGISTER Each 200  $          80.00 16,000.00$                   -$                                   $        67.00 13,400.00$                

RADIO TRANSMITTER & ENCODER REGISTER WITH UP TO 25’ LEAD

Each 500  $        100.00 50,000.00$                   -$                                   $      190.00 95,000.00$                

Data Logger Each 60  $          80.00 4,800.00$                     -$                                   $      190.00 11,400.00$                

MARKERS, WATER, EMS, NEAR SURFACE 50 ct/box Each 100  $          50.00 5,000.00$                     -$                                   $      500.00 50,000.00$                

3” HYDRANT METER Each 50  $        700.00 35,000.00$                   -$                                   $   1,250.00 62,500.00$                

HYDRANT WRENCH Each 30  $        300.00 9,000.00$                     -$                                   $        24.00 720.00$                     

HYDRANT METER REBUILD KIT Each 10  $        400.00 4,000.00$                     -$                                   $      700.00 7,000.00$                  

Advanced Meter Read Software as a Service (SaaS) annual fee for up to 

90,000 Accounts Each 1  $        400.00 400.00$                        -$                                   $ 49,500.00 49,500.00$                

Meter Read Data Collector Each 4  $        200.00 800.00$                        -$                                   $   7,000.00 28,000.00$                

UME for 3” Ultrasonic Meter Each 5  $     2,000.00 10,000.00$                   -$                                   $   2,088.00 10,440.00$                

UME for 4” Ultrasonic Meter Each 5  $     3,000.00 15,000.00$                   -$                                   $   2,688.00 13,440.00$                

UME for 6” Ultrasonic Meter Each 5  $     4,000.00 20,000.00$                   -$                                   $   3,888.00 19,440.00$                

On Site Training 

Hour 10

 NO UNIT 

PRICE  

LISTED 750.00$                        -$                                   $      250.00 2,500.00$                  

BID TOTAL AMOUNT $2,286,250.00 $0.00 $2,513,525.00

CONTACT: CONTACT:

ADDRESS

KENDALL SUPPLY

ADDRESS

VENDOR NAME

DELTA MUNICIPAL SUPPLY 

COMPANY

20ITBC101020A-CJC Water Meters

VENDOR NAME

TELEPHONETELEPHONETELEPHONE:

CONTACT: 

VENDOR NAME

TITAN UNLIMITED, LLC

ADDRESS 



CONTACT: CONTACT:

ADDRESS

KENDALL SUPPLY

ADDRESS

VENDOR NAME

DELTA MUNICIPAL SUPPLY 

COMPANY

20ITBC101020A-CJC Water Meters

VENDOR NAME

TELEPHONETELEPHONETELEPHONE:

CONTACT: 

VENDOR NAME

TITAN UNLIMITED, LLC

ADDRESS 

Allowance for Equipment Repair 20,000.00$                   20,000.00$                

GRAND TOTAL: TOTAL AWARD AMOUNT TO INCLUDE ALLOWANCE $2,306,250.00 $0.00 $2,533,525.00

BIDS MAILED ASSISTANT PURCHASING AGENT:  

BIDS RECEIVED:

DEPT. AUTHORIZATION:

CHIEF ASSISTANT:NO-BIDS:

NO RESPONSE:


